Apartment Resident Skyfactor Survey Results 2023-2024

DO78. Dining Services - Do you have a meal plan?

N % of % Resp = 90.7%
- Total N = 176
No 166 |94.3% -
Yes 10 5.7%
No
Yes 0 10{5.7%)
Show Branching
QO079. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: N |%of % Resp = 4.6%
Quality of food Total N=o9
(1) Very dissatisfied 1 (11.1% —
- 222% 0 558%  |(2) Moderately dissatisfied 1 (11.1% Mean = 4.56
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 2 122.2% || |std Dev = 2.17
I % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M %% Responding & or 7 (4) Neutral 0 | 0.0%
(5) Slightly satisfied 0 | 0.0%
(6) Moderately satisfied 3 133.3%
(7) Very sgtisfied 2 |22.2%
Show Branching
Q080. _Dining Se_rv_ices - How satisfied are you with the: N |%of % Resp = 4.6%
Cleanliness of dining area Total N=09
(1) Very dissatisfied 1 11.1% —
- 33.3% o 4dd% |(2) Moderately dissatisfied 1 (11.1% Mean = 4.44
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 2 122.2% || |std Dev = 2.22
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 I % Responding 6or 7 (4) Neutral 1 111.1%
(5) Slightly satisfied 0 | 0.0%
(6) Moderately satisfied 1 [11.1%
(7) Very satisfied 3 [33.3%
Show Branching
QO081. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: Dining N |%of % Resp = 4.6%
environment Total N=o
(1) Very dissatisfied 0 | 0.0% -
- 33.3% (2) Moderately dissatisfied 1 11.1% Mean = 5.22
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 1 ]11.1% | |std Dev = 1.75
I %% Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 Wl %% Responding §or 7 (4) Neutral 1]11.1%
(5) Slightly satisfied 1 111.1%
(6) Moderately satisfied 2 122.2%
(7) Very satisfied 3 133.3%
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Show Branching

QO082. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the:
Service provided by dining services staff

% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

0% 333%

I % Responding 1or 2

Show Branching

Q083. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: Dining
service hours

M % Responding 1or 2

44.4% N

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7

Show Branching

QO084. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the:
Variety of the meal plan options

I % Responding 1or 2

55.8% ooo22%

% Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7

Show Branching

QO085. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: Value
of your meal plan

I % Responding 1or 2

44.4% S 333%

% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

N % of % Resp = 4.6%
Total N=9
(1) Very dissatisfied 0 | 0.0%
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.56
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 1 111.1% | |Std Dev = 1.42
(4) Neutral 2 122.2%
(5) Slightly satisfied 0 [ 0.0%
(6) Moderately satisfied 3 133.3%
(7) Very satisfied 3 133.3%
N % of % Resp = 4.6%
Total N=09
(1) Very dissatisfied 0 | 0.0%
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 1 [11.1% Mean = 4.89
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 2 [22.2% || |std Dev = 1.73
(4) Neutral 0 | 0.0%
(5) Slightly satisfied 2 122.2%
(6) Moderately satisfied 2 122.2%
(7) Very satisfied 2 122.2%
N % of % Resp = 4.6%
Total N =9
(1) Very dissatisfied 1 111.1%
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 1 [11.1% Mean = 4.00
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 2 122.2% || |Std Dev = 1.94
(4) Neutral 2 122.2%
(5) Slightly satisfied 1 [11.1%
(6) Moderately satisfied 0 | 0.0%
(7) Very sa_tisfied 2 122.2%
% of % Resp = 4.6%
N Total —
(1) Very dissatisfied 1 [11.1% N=9
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 1[111% Mean = 4.78
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 0 | 0.0% || |std Dev = 2.04
(4) Neutral 1 111.1%
(5) Slightly satisfied 3 133.3%
(6) Moderately satisfied 0 | 0.0%
(7) Very satisfied 3 [33.3%
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OQ16. Institution Specific Questions - What factors do you value most when deciding whether or not to
purchase a meal plan? (select all that apply)

N % of % Resp = 82.0%
Total N = 159
Number of meals available with the plan 26 [12.2%
Amount of Warrior Dollars associated with 17 | 7.9%
MNumber of meals the plan
avzilzblz with the plan Number of locations that the meal plan can
27 |12.6%
be used
Amount of Warrior Dollars 17T Cost of the meal plan 82 [38.3%
2ssociEted with the pian (7.9%) Other - Not listed here 62 [29.0%

Muwmbser of locations that
the mezl plan can be

=r e IT(128%)

Cost of the meal plan

Other - Mot listed hars £2(29.0%)
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